

T on Ne Bill

Name of Work - 1

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement.

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated and the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
N/W -	Bluria	to	Baisa		
Agency -	Suresh	kr	Singh		
Agreement -	10MBD	/	24-25		
Date of start -	27/8/24				
Date of completion -	26/5/25				
① Chany & Gash bity Road... etc					
2x 7x3 0x	0.95	=	3	99.00 M ²	
2x 8x3 0x1	1.20	=	5	76.00 "	
2x 7x3 0x1	1.25	=	5	25.00 "	
2x 1x2 0x1	1.12	=	4	4.80 "	
2x 5x3 0x1	1.10	=	3	30.00 "	
2x 6x3 0x1	1.20	=	4	32.00 "	
2x 1x1.5x	1.125	=	3	3.75 "	
2x 4x 30x	1.10	=	2	64.00 "	
2x 7x3 0x1	1.12	=	4	70.40 "	
2x 6x 30x	1.20	=	4	32.00 "	
2x 8x 30x	1.1	=	5	28.00 "	
2x 1x25x0	1.30	=	1	5.00 "	
		=	40	49.95 M ²	
			or	0.40 Ha	

② Providing G.S.B ... etc					
2x 5.15 x 1.45 x	1.75	=	14.93 M ³		
5x 3.3 x 1.5 x	1.75	=	4.33 "		
1x 4.3 x 1.46 x	0.175	=	1.10 M ³		
1x 4.22 x 1.43 x	0.175	=	1.05 M ³		
		=	9.09 M ³		
1x 3.3 x 1.4 x	0.175	=	0.81 M ³		
3x 3.4 x 1.6 x	0.175	=	2.86 "		
2x 2.95 x 1.8 x	0.175	=	1.86 "		

(Continuation)

2x 3.4 x 1.7 x	0.175	=	2.02 "
2x 4.5 x 1.6 x	0.175	=	2.52 "
		=	19.16 M ³



II on A/c Bill

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
① Const of Sub grade & Earthen shoulder					
2x8x	30.0	12.5	0.4		240 M ³
2x6x30.00	1.3	0.43			201.24 "
2x10x30	1.2	0.28			201.60 "
2x10x30x	1.3	0.4			312.00 M ³
					2954.84 M ³
② Provide K M stone					
Qty - 2 Nos.					
③ 200 m stone					
Qty - 2 Nos.					
④ 600 mm equilateral triangle					
Qty - 3 Nos.					
⑤ 600 mm circular					
Qty - 1 No.					
⑥ 600x450 rectangular					

(Continuation)
Qty - 1 No.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
2x	6.20	x	0.37	=	4.59 M ²
4x	6.20	x	0.30	=	7.44 "
2x1.70	x	0.25	=	0.85 "	
4x1.70	x	0.45	=	3.06 "	
5m ₂ x 4	x	0.37x	0.25	=	1.85 "
2x6.20	x	0.37	=	4.59 "	
4x	6.20	x	0.31	=	7.69 "
				=	51.98
				=	55.04 M ²

(13) Painting for a part

Qty same as item (12) - 51.98

work has been completed by agency.

Sf: Eho Shouder

954.84 M² @ Rs. 35.25 / M² - Rs. 33,658 ~

Plaster

55.04 M² @ Rs. 527.94 / M² - Rs. 29,058 ~

- Rs. 62,716 ~

10% SF - 6272 ~

REASON

12/8/25

JE

(Continuation)

II in A/c Bill Abstract of Cost 19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
① Clearing & Grubbing					
TMB P-11 - 0.40 H _a					
@ Rs-76926.08/H _a — Rs- 30,770 ~					
② GSB - II					
TMB - P-11 - 19.16 M ³					
@ Rs-1991.83/M ³ — Rs- 38,163 ~					
③ WBM Gr- II					
TMB - P-11 - 20.37 M ³					
@ Rs-4042.50/M ³ — Rs- 82,753 ~					
④ WBM Gr- III					
TMB - P-11 - 68.98 M ³					
@ Rs-3946.98/M ³ — Rs- 2,72,262 ~					
⑤ Providing SS-I					
TMB P-11 - 919.73 M ²					
@ Rs-57.32/M ² — Rs- 52,728 ~					
⑥ Providing RS-I					
TMB P-11 - 3656.30 M ²					
@ Rs-18.62/M ² — Rs- 68,080 ~					
⑦ Providing SDBC.					

(Continuation)

